’ THE CITY OF
é Red Deer
AGENDA
. ‘;

FOR THE BUDGET MEETING OF RED DEER CITY COUNCIL

TO BE HELD IN
THE COUNCIL CHAMBERS, CITY HALL
WEDNESDAY, January 13, 2010

COMMENCING AT 1:00 P.M.

(1)  Confirmation of the Minutes of the Budget Council Meeting of
Tuesday, January 12, 2010.

2) REPORTS

1. Financial Analyst - Re: 2010 Capital Budget Amendments

(3)  OPERATING DEBATE

Supper Break — (Food will be brought in)

DM 914291
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THE CITY OF

L4 Red Deer

Financial Services

DATE: January 7, 2010
TO: Legislative and Administrative Services Manager
FROM: Financial Analyst - Finance & Budget

SUBJECT: 2010 CAPITAL BUDGET AMENDMENTS

Section 248(1) of the Municipal Government Act states ‘A municipality may only make
an expenditure that is (a) included in an operating budget, ... or capital budget or
otherwise authorized by the council,’

During the carryforward process some items that were capital in nature were brought
forward. Since these items belong in the capital budget rather than the operating budget
they require a capital budget amendment.

Item # Dept | Project Title ' Cost (‘000s) | Funding Source
141 RPC | McKenzie Shelter Rebuild 70 35 - Capital
Projects
Reserve
35 - Insurance
142 RPC | Collicut Preheat Coil on AC 50 Capital Projects
Unit Reserve
143 RPC | Collicutt Retrofit Pool 65 Capital Projects
Sanitation System Reserve
144 TRA | Transit Wash Bay 30 Capital Projects
Modifications Reserve
RECOMMENDATION

Council approve the above items as amendments to the 2010 Capital Budget.

Mary Bovair .
Financial Analyst - Finance & Budget
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Section ¢

Gross Cost Operating Budget

Reserves

Grants

Debentures

Other

Budget Year
2010

70

35

35

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

Total

Prior Approved $

Total Project Cost [

70 |

Funding Detail

Capital

2010

35

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019] -

2010

2011

2012

Shelter Rebuild

70

2015

2017

Shelter Rebuild
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Choose Number: | 1)Tendered over 95%|2)Greater than or equal to 51% ) 26% to 50%4) 0% t0 25% |

Is this a Multi- year project?

Is this a New project?

Has the Scope changed?

Has the Timing changed?
Was there a Cost Adjustment?

Projected Current & Future Year Incremental Operating Costs (if applicable):
2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Personnel

General & Contracted Services
Materials, Supplies & Utilities
Debenture Repayment

Other Exoense

Revenue
TOTAL Projected Operating Costs
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Prior Approved $

2008

Total Project Cost [

50 |
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Capital

2010
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2014
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2019

2010

2011

2012

Preheat Coil

50

2015

2017




idence in Total Gross Cost (1, 2,3 ,4):
Choose Number: |7

lanuary 13, 2010 — - Page 5

1)Tendered over 95%'2)Greater than or equal to 51%  3) 26% to 50%]4) 0% to 25%1

T

Is this a Multi- year project?

Is this a New project?

Has the Scope changed?

Has the Timing changed?
Was there a Cost Adjustment?

=0
Detalled Descnptlon of Pro;ect mcludmg Cntlcal lssues l Impllcatlons / Assumptlons

Projected Current & Future Year Incremental Operating Costs (if applicable):
2010 2011 ‘ 201

2013 2014

Personnel

General & Contracted Services
Materials, Supplies & Utilities
Debenture Repayment

Other Exoense

Revenue e
TOTAL Projected Operating Costs . $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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CAPITAL BUDGET DETAIL ('000s)

Gross Cost Operating Budget

Other

Reserves Grants Debentures

2010

Budget Year

65

- 65 N - -

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

Total

Prior Approved $

Total Project Cost [
Funding Detail

65 |

Capital

2010

65

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2010 2011 2012

Pool Sanitation System

2015 2017
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Level of Conﬂdence m otal Gross Cost (1,2,3,4);
Choose Number: | 77 i 22| 1)Tendered over 95%|2)Greater than or equal to 51% 3) 26% to 50%4) 0% to 25% |

Is this a Multi- year project?

Is this a New project?

Has the Scope changed?

Has the Timing changed?
Was there a Cost Adjustment?

Projected Current & Future Year Incremental Operating Costs (if applicable):
2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Personnel

General & Contracted Services
Materials, Supplies & Utilities
Debenture Repayment

Other Exoense

Revenue AR R .
TOTAL Projected Operating Costs $0 30 $0 $20 $20
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Section «

Reserves

Grants

Debentures

2010

Budget Year

30

Operating Budget

30

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

Total

Prior Approved $

Total Project Cost |
Funding Detail

30|

Capital
Projects

2010

2011

2012}

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2010

2011

2012

Renovations

30

2015

2016

2017

Renovations
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Choose Number: [ == =7 2] 1)Tendered over 95%|2)Greater than or equal to 51% 3) 26% to 50%4) 0% to 25% |

Is this a Multi- year project?

Is this a New project?

Has the Scope changed?

Has the Timing changed?
Was there a Cost Adjustment?

0
sues / Implications / Assu

mptions

Projected Current & Future Year Incremental Operating Costs (if appliclable):
" 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Personnel

General & Contracted Services
Materials, Supplies & Utilities
Debenture Repayment

Other Exoense

Revenue

TOTAL Projected Operating Costs $0 $0 $0 $0 . $O Y






